
RIO SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 BUS SCHEDULE 

2019-2020 
A.M. PICKUP 

 
 
BUS #2 
 
TRIP #1 Rio del Sol School/ Rio Del Mar 

Start time: 8:05/ 8:15 a.m. 
 
 Leave  Bus Yard  
 Rio Rosales  7:09 
 Rio Plaza  7:19 
 Rio Del Mar  Pick Up /Drop off 7:24 
 Rio Del Sol School Drop Off 7:30 
 540 Winchester  7:39 
 Lindo Park @ Blanca Pl  7:44 
 Rio Del Mar Drop Off 7:54 
 Rio Del Sol Drop Off 8:00 

 
 
 
 
TRIP #2 Rio del Sol School 

End time:  2:32 / 2:35p.m. 
 
 
 
 Leave Bus Yard  
 Rio Del Mar  2:30 
 Leave Rio Del Mar  2:38 
 Rio Del sol Pick Up Winchester/ Lindo 

Park Only 
2:44 

 540 Winchester  2:53 
 Lindo Park @ Blanca Pl  3:07 
 Rio Del sol  3:18 
 Rio Plaza  3:24 
 Rio Rosales  3:33 
 Return to bus barn   

 
 
 

Revised 8/20/19 



  
                                           RIO SCHOOL DISTRICT 

 BUS SCHEDULE 
2019-2020 

MINIMUM DAY 
Kinder – 8th grade  

  
 

 
                                                Rio Del Sol School/ Rio Del Mar 
Trip # 3 End time:  1:10 p.m. 
 
 
 
 
 
 Leave Bus Yard 1:00 
 Rio Del Mar  1:05 
 Leave Rio Del Mar  1:15 
 Rio Del sol Pick Up Winchester/ Lindo 

Park Only 
1:21 

 540 Winchester  1:30 
 Lindo Park @ Blanca Pl  1:44 
 Rio Del sol  1:55 
 Rio Plaza  2:01 
 Rio Rosales  2:10 
 Return to bus barn   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Revised 8/20/19 


